
Elite Men 6  LET20 - August 7, 2025 Sqorz @ 20:18:34 2025-08-14

Rank Plate Name M1 M2 M3
1 222 Riley LAVORATO  1st 1 1st 2 2nd 4
2 AB1 Kylar VAN EE  5th 5 2nd 7 1st 8
3 AB4 Liam KITT  3rd 3 3rd 6 4th 10
4 808 Bogart FERGUSON  2nd 2 6th 8 3rd 11
5 484 Adam WALSER  4th 4 4th 8 5th 13
6 920 Kale CLARK  6th 6 5th 11 6th 17

Cruiser 50+ Male 3  LET20 - August 7, 2025 Sqorz @ 20:18:34 2025-08-14

Rank Plate Name M1 M2 M3

1 723
Dustin VANDER
WOUDE 

1st 1 1st 2 2nd 4

2 AB3 Bryan DONALD  2nd 2 2nd 4 1st 5
3 660 Erin RICHTER  3rd 3 3rd 6 3rd 9

6 Novice Female 2  LET20 - August 7, 2025 Sqorz @ 20:18:34 2025-08-14

Rank Plate Name M1 M2 M3
1 225 Elina LAVORATO  1st 1 1st 2 1st 3
2 723 Lacey HIGGINS  2nd 2 2nd 4 2nd 6

14 Novice Female 2  LET20 - August 7, 2025 Sqorz @ 20:18:34 2025-08-14

Rank Plate Name M1 M2 M3
1 526 Sawyer BRAUN  1st 1 1st 2 1st 3
2 789 Khaya MAKALIMA  2nd 2 2nd 4 2nd 6

5 Novice Male 2  LET20 - August 7, 2025 Sqorz @ 20:18:34 2025-08-14

Rank Plate Name M1 M2 M3
1 340 Henry BOUCHER  1st 1 1st 2 1st 3
2 158 Lincoln OTTE  2nd 2 2nd 4 2nd 6

6 Novice Male 2  LET20 - August 7, 2025 Sqorz @ 20:18:34 2025-08-14

Rank Plate Name M1 M2 M3
1 648 John BOUCHER  1st 1 1st 2 1st 3
2 406 Henry BURKE  2nd 2 2nd 4 2nd 6

8 Novice Male 4  LET20 - August 7, 2025 Sqorz @ 20:18:34 2025-08-14

Rank Plate Name M1 M2 M3
1 001 Rylan INGOLD  1st 1 1st 2 1st 3

2 AB3
Bridger JAGER-
BORON 

2nd 2 2nd 4 2nd 6

3 360 Fenwick HOW  3rd 3 4th 7 3rd 10
4 AB5 Jozie MACKAY  DNF 4 3rd 7 4th 11
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9 Novice Male 4  LET20 - August 7, 2025 Sqorz @ 20:18:34 2025-08-14

Rank Plate Name M1 M2 M3
1 331 Ryker ARVAY  1st 1 1st 2 1st 3
2 530 Iris KISTENFEGER  2nd 2 2nd 4 2nd 6
3 209 Gabel COCHRANE  3rd 3 3rd 6 3rd 9
4 AB7 Blake GULLICKSON  4th 4 4th 8 4th 12

12 Novice Male 3  LET20 - August 7, 2025 Sqorz @ 20:18:34 2025-08-14

Rank Plate Name M1 M2 M3
1 079 Eastyn JAMES  1st 1 2nd 3 1st 4
2 259 Vivian HOW  3rd 3 1st 4 2nd 6
3 707 Ryder EAKETT  2nd 2 3rd 5 3rd 8

8 Intermediate Male 2  LET20 - August 7, 2025 Sqorz @ 20:18:34 2025-08-14

Rank Plate Name M1 M2 M3
1 AB7 Todd SECRETAN  1st 1 1st 2 1st 3
2 367 Aaron DALRYMPLE  2nd 2 2nd 4 2nd 6

12 Intermediate Male 2  LET20 - August 7, 2025 Sqorz @ 20:18:34 2025-08-14

Rank Plate Name M1 M2 M3
1 15 Hayes COCHRANE  1st 1 1st 2 1st 3
2 555 Zachary WALSER  2nd 2 2nd 4 2nd 6

9 Expert Male 2  LET20 - August 7, 2025 Sqorz @ 20:18:34 2025-08-14

Rank Plate Name M1 M2 M3
1 AB3 Cole HIGGINS  1st 1 1st 2 1st 3
2 8 Teo MAKALIMA  2nd 2 2nd 4 2nd 6

11 Expert Male 2  LET20 - August 7, 2025 Sqorz @ 20:18:34 2025-08-14

Rank Plate Name M1 M2 M3
1 676 Jace MACKAY  1st 1 1st 2 1st 3
2 310 Lincoln BRAUN  2nd 2 2nd 4 2nd 6

13 Expert Male 4  LET20 - August 7, 2025 Sqorz @ 20:18:34 2025-08-14

Rank Plate Name M1 M2 M3
1 615 Lukas HARDING  1st 1 1st 2 2nd 4
2 AB5 Linnéa WALSER  2nd 2 2nd 4 1st 5

3 9
Brooklynn
GULLICKSON 

3rd 3 3rd 6 3rd 9

4 9 Harley KITT  4th 4 4th 8 4th 12
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